
Schools' Modern Biathlon Championships 2007

Pl No. Name School TOTAL
Time Pens Pts Pl. Time Pens Pts Pl.

1 666 James Bunney Grenville College 1:00.58 1195 5 2:46.64 1261 2 2456
2 668 Sam Petty Grenville College 1:01.92 1181 10 2:46.07 1264 1 2445
3 677 Joshua Radvan Royal Grammar School, High Wycombe 1:01.14 1189 8 2:48.29 1252 3 2441
4 646 Ryan Ordidge Wrekin College 1:01.77 1183 9 2:51.36 1234 4 2417
5 671 Michael Cook Beth's Grammar School 0:58.83 1212 2 2:56.76 1201 8 2413
6 669 Greg Longden Brighton College 1:02.78 1173 15 2:57.64 1195 10 2368
7 662 Joseph Orritt The Trafalgar School 1:03.02 1170 18 2:57.93 1195 11 2365
8 886 Louis Szymanski Philip's High School 1:04.26 1158 22 2:56.53 1201 7 2359
9 645 Anthony Brown Billingham Campus School 1:00.86 1192 6 3:03.26 1162 15 2354

10 675 Samuel Wade Ardingly College 1:07.00 1130 28 2:55.45 1210 5 2340
11 658 Lawrence Oxborough Kelly College 0:59.78 1203 3 3:08.43 1132 19 2335
12 641 Alexander Dawson Blythe Bridge High School 0:57.03 1230 1 3:13.95 1099 23 2329
13 661 Cameron Byrne Rugby School 1:09.31 1107 32 2:55.55 1207 6 2314
14 672 Thomas Milburn Kennet School 1:05.98 1141 26 3:01.86 1171 13 2312
15 653 Ross Arnfield Reed's School 1:00.91 1191 7 3:14.67 1093 25 2284
16 670 James McCabe Fallibroome High School 1:02.61 1174 14 3:12.07 1108 21 2282
17 667 Stuart Pearce Pocklington School 1:09.55 1105 33 3:01.48 1174 12 2279
18 673 Harry Fisher Wyvern Technology College 1:07.26 1128 30 3:06.45 1144 18 2272
19 640 Daniel Cotterill The King's School, Macclesfield 1:00.28 1198 4 3:18.80 1069 29 2267
20 660 John Ingle Heathfield Community College 1:02.06 1180 12 3:15.84 1087 28 2267
21 632 Laurence Hughes Balcarras School 1:05.50 1145 24 3:10.09 1120 20 2265
22 663 Thomas Varley Henry Beaufort School 1:02.98 1171 17 3:15.05 1090 27 2261
23 630 Carl Williams Merchant Taylors' School 1:03.45 1166 20 3:14.54 1093 24 2259
24 665 Harry Richardson Midhurst Grammar School 1:14.34 1057 41 2:56.78 1201 9 2258
25 676 Michael Brodigan Bingley Grammar School 1:10.23 1098 36 3:03.95 1159 16 2257
26 657 Matt Browning Balcarras School 1:10.23 1098 36 3:04.46 1156 17 2254
27 652 Oliver Taylor Grenville College 1:04.25 1158 21 3:15.02 1090 26 2248
28 664 Chris Frost Whitgift School 1:12.01 1080 39 3:02.52 1165 14 2245
29 655 Guy Usher Testbourne Community School 1:02.90 1171 16 3:21.18 1054 30 2225
30 647 Matthew Smith Salesian College 1:02.54 1175 13 3:27.83 1015 38 2190
31 631 Ben Robson Aylsham High School 1:04.82 1152 23 3:25.67 1027 34 2179
32 643 Joshua Brown The Sacred Heart R C School 1:07.18 1129 29 3:23.54 1039 31 2168
33 639 Sean Young Ian Ramsey School 1:05.69 1144 25 3:27.31 1018 37 2162
34 656 Craig Scott Reed's School 1:08.83 1112 31 3:24.37 1036 33 2148
35 654 Jack Munnery Whitgift School 1:11.75 1083 38 3:24.14 1036 32 2119
36 651 Tom Marks Salesian College 1:09.63 1104 34 3:28.51 1009 39 2113
37 648 Daniel Funnell Salesian College 1:09.81 1102 35 3:29.48 1006 40 2108
38 633 Fraser Brannan Reed's School 1:03.25 1168 19 3:40.64 937 43 2105
39 642 Thomas Fellbaum Fallibroome High School 1:12.29 1078 40 3:27.20 1018 36 2096
40 635 Samuel Rowbotham The Earls High School 1:02.04 1180 11 3:44.83 913 44 2093
41 636 Luke Hedley St Michael's R C School, Billingham 1:06.24 1138 27 3:48.98 889 45 2027
42 650 Ned Quinney Whitgift School 1:19.47 1006 42 3:26.83 1021 35 2027
43 649 Adam Carter Fallibroome High School 1:23.42 966 43 3:29.89 1003 41 1969
44 638 Bradley Lawely Coppice Performing Arts School 2:01.00 590 46 3:13.04 1102 22 1692
45 634 Nathan Aston Coppice Performing Arts School 1:50.44 696 45 3:35.88 967 42 1663
46 637 Joe Teubshaw Coppice Performing Arts School 1:47.49 726 44 3:48.98 889 45 1615
47 644 Alex Guy Wymondham College - - 0
47 659 Ben Phillips Kings College, Taunton - - 0
47 674 Sacha Saint Leger St Paul's School - - 0

Year 10 Boys Individual Results
Swim: 100 meters 1 mins 20 secs  = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 3 mins 30 secs  = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Swim Run
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Schools' Modern Biathlon Championships 2007

Pl No. School TOTAL Team
Time Pts Time Pts

666 James Bunney Grenville College 1:00.58 1195 2:46.64 1261 2456
1 668 Sam Petty Grenville College 1:01.92 1181 2:46.07 1264 2445 7149

652 Oliver Taylor Grenville College 1:04.25 1158 3:15.02 1090 2248

653 Ross Arnfield Reed's School 1:00.91 1191 3:14.67 1093 2284
2 656 Craig Scott Reed's School 1:08.83 1112 3:24.37 1036 2148 6537

633 Fraser Brannan Reed's School 1:03.25 1168 3:40.64 937 2105

647 Matthew Smith Salesian College 1:02.54 1175 3:27.83 1015 2190
3 651 Tom Marks Salesian College 1:09.63 1104 3:28.51 1009 2113 6411

648 Daniel Funnell Salesian College 1:09.81 1102 3:29.48 1006 2108

664 Chris Frost Whitgift School 1:12.01 1080 3:02.52 1165 2245
4 654 Jack Munnery Whitgift School 1:11.75 1083 3:24.14 1036 2119 6391

650 Ned Quinney Whitgift School 1:19.47 1006 3:26.83 1021 2027

670 James McCabe Fallibroome High School 1:02.61 1174 3:12.07 1108 2282
5 642 Thomas Fellbaum Fallibroome High School 1:12.29 1078 3:27.20 1018 2096 6347

649 Adam Carter Fallibroome High School 1:23.42 966 3:29.89 1003 1969

638 Bradley Lawely Coppice Performing Arts School 2:01.00 590 3:13.04 1102 1692
6 634 Nathan Aston Coppice Performing Arts School 1:50.44 696 3:35.88 967 1663 4970

637 Joe Teubshaw Coppice Performing Arts School 1:47.49 726 3:48.98 889 1615

Year 10 Boys Team Results
Swim: 100 meters 1 mins 20 secs  = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 3 mins 30 secs  = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec
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